
Season : KS5 Summer 2024

Date Start Length Exam Board Component Code Component Title Level
Mon 13 May 09:00 01:30 RSA 583801 CE3IT : U1 Fundamentals of IT CAMX/CE3
Mon 13 May 13:50 01:30 RSA 582901 DI3SP : U1 Body Sys & Eff of Phy Activ CAMX/DI3
Tue 14 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 01 Market  People & Global BU GCE/A
Wed 15 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 01 Markets & Bus.Behaviour GCE/A
Wed 15 May 13:50 02:00 RSA 584901 DI3AS : U1 Science Fundamentals CAMX/DI3
Wed 15 May 13:50 01:00 RSA 582903 DI3SP : U3 Sports Organise & Develop CAMX/DI3
Thu 16 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 01 Paper One GCE/A
Thu 16 May 13:50 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31463H01 Personal and Business Finance BTNG/B
Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/1 Psychology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 17 May 09:00 02:00 RSA 584902 DI3AS : U2 Laboratory Techniques CAMX/DI3
Fri 17 May 13:50 02:00 EDEXL/KSQ 31760H01 Information Technology Systems BTNG/B
Fri 17 May 13:50 01:30 RSA 583802 CE3IT : U2 Global Information CAMX/CE3

Mon 20 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/1 Sociology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 20 May 09:00 02:30 AQA 7637/1 Bengali ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 20 May 13:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 02 National & Global Economy GCE/A
Tue 21 May 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 02 Activs  Decision & Strats. GCE/A
Wed 22 May 09:00 02:30 EDEXL/GCE 9PN0 01 Translation Into English GCE/A
Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7182/2 Psychology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 22 May 09:00 02:00 RSA 584903 DI3AS : U3 Scientific Analysis & Report CAMX/DI3
Wed 22 May 13:50 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 01 Core Pure Maths.1 GCE/A
Thu 23 May 09:00 02:30 OCR Y319/01 Hist A: Civil Rights Usa Wrtn GCE/B
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 01 Drama GCE/A
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/1 Physical Education ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Fri 24 May 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/1 Physics ADV Paper 1 GCE/A

Mon 03 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 02 Paper Two GCE/A
Mon 03 Jun 13:50 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 02 Core Pure Maths.2 GCE/A
Mon 03 Jun 13:50 02:00 AQA 7182/3 Psychology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Tue 04 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7192/2 Sociology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 04 Jun 13:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 01 Pure Mathematics 1 GCE/A
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 01:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 02 Prose GCE/A
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7582/2 Physical Education ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 05 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7637/2 Bengali ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Wed 05 Jun 13:50 02:00 AQA 7402/1 Biology ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9BS0 03 Investigating Business GCE/A
Thu 06 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/2 Physics ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9EC0 03 Micro & Macro Economics GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9PN0 02 Translation Into Persian GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 09:00 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 01 Listen  Read. & Translation GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 13:50 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3C Further Mechanics 1 GCE/A
Fri 07 Jun 13:50 01:30 OCR Y106/01 Hist A: Eng 1485-1558: Early Tudor Wtn GCE/B

Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7652/1 French ADV Paper 1 List  Read & Writ GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/1 Chemistry ADV Paper 1 GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/01 Rel Stud: Philosophy of Religion Wtn GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 13:50 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9GE0 03 Paper Three GCE/A
Mon 10 Jun 13:50 02:30 OCR H446/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn GCE/A
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 01:00 OCR Y222/01 Hist A: Cold War Asia 1945-1993 Wrtn GCE/B
Tue 11 Jun 09:00 02:30 AQA 7637/3 Bengali ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Tue 11 Jun 13:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 02 Pure Mathematics 2 GCE/A
Tue 11 Jun 13:50 02:00 AQA 7192/3 Sociology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Fri 14 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/2 Biology ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Fri 14 Jun 13:50 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9ET0 03 Poetry GCE/A



Fri 14 Jun 13:50 01:30 EDEXL/GCE 9FM0 3B Further Statistics 1 GCE/A

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:15 EDEXL/GCE 9PN0 03 Listening  Reading  Writing GCE/A
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:40 EDEXL/GCE 9SP0 02 Writ. Resp. Works & Trans GCE/A
Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7408/3/A Physics ADV P3 Sections A & B Opt A GCE/A
Mon 17 Jun 13:50 02:00 OCR H573/02 Rel Stud: Religion and Ethics Wtn GCE/A
Tue 18 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/2 Chemistry ADV Paper 2 GCE/A
Tue 18 Jun 13:50 02:30 OCR H446/02 Comp Sci: Algrthms & Prgrming Wrtn GCE/A
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7652/2 French ADV Paper 2 Writing GCE/A
Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7402/3 Biology ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
Thu 20 Jun 09:00 02:00 OCR H573/04 Rel Stud: Dvlpmnts Islmc Thght Wtn GCE/A
Thu 20 Jun 13:50 02:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 03 Statistics & Mechanics GCE/A
Thu 20 Jun 13:50 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 31 Statistics GCE/A
Thu 20 Jun 13:50 00:00 EDEXL/GCE 9MA0 32 Mechanics GCE/A
Fri 21 Jun 09:00 02:00 AQA 7405/3 Chemistry ADV Paper 3 GCE/A
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